-- An Electromotive Solutions Company –
2800 ANVIL STREET NORTH   ●  ST. PETERSBURG, FL  33710  USA  ●   PHONE: (727) 347-2181  ●   Fax:  (727) 347-7520
• Process Control Systems
• Natural Gas Production
• Liquid Level Measurement
• Gas Compressors
• Chemical Processing Systems
• Wastewater Treatment

Enclosure NEMA 4 & 4X except
Vented Gage
Ordering Information
                     6 - 11  X - XX X X - XX
Instrument Family
6 = Micro-machined Silicon
Sensor Type
11 = ASIC Compensated
Reference Pressure
0 = Absolute  1 = Vented Gage  2 = Sealed Gage
Pressure  Ranges **
# Absolute & Vented Gage        * Sealed Gage Only
** Calibration in bars available, consult factory for details
Pressure Fittings
0 = MS33656-E4 Male 3 = 1/8-27 NPT, Male
1 = 7/16-20 Straight, Male 4 = 1/4-18 NPT, Female
2 = 1/4-18 NPT, Male 5 = 9/16 Flush Diaphragm
Electrical Connections
0 = PT1H-10-6P  3 = 3-Wire Shielded Cable
1 = N/A 4 = DIN43650 Form C
2 = PT1H-8-4P 5 = Hirschmann ELST 412
Standard I/O Configurations
(See Chart 1)
For Special Configurations, contact factory
02 = 15 PSI #     11 = 250 PSI #
03 = 20 PSI #            12 = 300 PSI #
04 = 25 PSI #             13 = 500 PSI *
05 = 30 PSI #  14 = 1000 PSI *
06 = 50 PSI #  15 = 1500 PSI *
07 = 60 PSI #  16 = 2000 PSI *
08 = 100 PSI #  17 = 3000 PSI *
09 = 150 PSI #  18 = 5000 PSI *
10 = 200 PSI #
MODEL 6-11   HIGH PERFORMANCE PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
 Output Signal  Input
00 0.5 - 5.0 VDC 8-36 VDC
0A 0 - 5.0 VDC 8-36 VDC
0B 0.5 - 5.5 VDC 8-36 VDC
0C 1.0 - 5.0 VDC 8-36 VDC
0D 1.0 - 6.0 VDC 8-36 VDC
0E 0.1 - 10.0 VDC 13-36 VDC
0F  1.0 - 11.0 VDC 13-36 VDC
Chart 1